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Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP)

Everything Under One Roof!
1. Trading and Distribution Management

Manufacturing Management
Point of Sales/Retail Management
Education Management

. Construction Management

. Real Estate Management

. Fleat Management
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Restaurant Management
. Financial Management
. Human Resource Management
11. Customer Relationship Managemeant

Financial Management System
1. Advanced and Advanced Clearance System
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2. Compute depreciation and post double entries automatically
3. Cash, Credit & Consignment process can be used in Sales/Purchase
4. Tax, duty and other freight charges can be recomputed on orignal

cost by using landed casts.

5. FIFO, Average Price, Standard Price can be
supported in our ERP software.

6. A lot of Financial Reports.

;r%\ PENEIL ERP SOFTWARE SOLUTION

Email. contact@bkpeneil.com
Phone: +95-9-795 3979 18, +95-9-2626 16645, Address: Room(609), 6th Floor, A1,
Berakah Peneil Shwegone Thu Condo, Kyeemyindaing Tsp, Yangon, Myanmar
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Human Resource Management System
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Yangon Head Office : No(24), Phan Chat Won U Shwe Ohh Street, Industrial Zone (2), Hlaing Thar Yar Township, Yangon.
Tel : + 951-684842, 684862, 0973126116, Fax - + 951-6B4T715

Mandalay Office : 75" Streel, Between 34™ & 35" Street, Mandalay.

Tel : + 952-34767, 34861 Fax : + 952-39446

Email : seinwuthmon@gmail.com Website | hitps://swh.com.mm
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World Metal Price (US$) &)O’SC\)J(TSGJO‘IZDéII CQEOOY$

Date Silver/Oz Zinc/Ton Aluminium/Ton
9- January 16.41 2653.50 1750.78
10- January 16.59 2766.38 1763.78
11- January 16.79 2740.86 1786.85
12- January 16.82 2743.78 1798.94
13- January 16.63 2758.56 1815.97
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January 13, 2017

Base Currency is
United States Dollar - USD

Units per USD

Currency Unit

AUD Australia Dollars
BDT Bangladesh Taka
CAD Canada Dollars

CNY China Yuan Renminbi

EUR Euro

H KDHong Kong Dollars

INR India Rupees

I DR Indonesia Rupiahs

JPY Japan Yen

MYR Malaysia

PKR Pakistan Rupees
PHP Philippines Pesos
RUB Russia Rubles
SGD Singapore Dollars
KRW South Korea Won
LKR Sri Lanka Rupe
THB Thailand Baht

GBP United Kingdom Pounds

VND VietnamDon

1.33
78.50
1.31
6.90
0.94
775
68.22
13309.89
114.84
4.46
104.78
49.64
59.38
1.43
1175.09
149.75
35.41
0.82
22568.27

Source:xe.com

World Gold Price

January, 2017 (USD/OZ)
Date NY London Zurich
9 1173 1174 1174
10 1184 1185 1186
11 1187 1187 1189
12 1197 1199 1199
13 1193 1194 1194

Domestic Gold Price

Kyats(Thousand)
Date Yangon Mandalay
9-1-2017 851.50 851.30
10-1-2017 862.00 861.50
11-1- 2017 862.50 861.50
12-1-2017 868.00 867.00
13-1-2017 864.00 864.20

ﬁsoS@Segcﬁc?cﬁﬁ.%%:

e§s0ldoo joog (1USS$)
Qb ogdd it mbooxes Bfw
C Q

(99) (@) (omm) (3%)

9 693 3579 7865 6821

10 693 3556 7873  68.05

11692 3556  79.14  68.23

12692 3536 7865 6806

13 690 3541 7850 6822

§320p) MCB &1 s20qudaneag
<, Q c ¢
§$:90 06 @ooo [gdoogdi

C [og
FMI & §UOVDCORS$OIED

O’)JE) O?i]OO @éoé Gi@é%@épé:

C o N C Q C
%O@QJ’)S%@Q@’)CS ODG[COEII

Erlavaties) MTSH & glogooo

o So C C Co
quﬁ§o%\’) O’)JO 9300 @9 OQQGTJC.,

C C [ C O (o Qo
2005650990 5§e[03rE: By

ODéII

2.8
00020002

520056§39 sopRedmRts
QO CcCoc¢C
Copper/Ton Platinum/Oz
5662.94 971.00
5686.46 974.00
5812.13 977.00 WTI Crude Future (USD/bbl.)
Brent Crude Futr (USD/bbl)
5788.16 982.00 Gasoline Rbob Fut (Cent/gal)
5873.73 968.00 Natural Gas Futr (USD/MMBtu)
Source:kitco.com Heating Oil Futr (Cent/gal)

Bsgreqpeané[gtas cvonimagndeacondnd saalgd

Price Change
53.05 0.04
56.01 0.00
161.46 0.38
342 0.03
167.53 -0.03

Energy NYMEX 13-1-2017

Change %

0.08
0.00
0.24
0.89
0.02
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i Myanmar Tha Gyee Co.,Ltd
® Bl oplpuscorzsf Can Spare Parts) oepaton,

Gr_:_J Gate Gar ales Center;

_p......-.--...-.p‘ —— -

‘%«-3 §m@$¥3“’ =S ﬁil’,.l»..... Segs ‘wv }a -

Space, Starex, Bnngn Cﬂrach Hyunda: Pnter 1, Hyundal Box. Trur.k KIA Box Truck}
22086250 028 sm%t 30D gt)cr$ Customer qp: 305.105 395q:-"-3;'*'§|24H0ur B$Gmﬁﬁgeumi|05§1cﬁmél
Customer qpa@s::ues:n Sparepart Qe o‘}uéoggaﬁ coodScdcoodom: Gt.ﬁr.qqéﬁ&ﬂmél

Sales Dfﬂcu Head Office : Green Gate Services Co,,Ltd.
2/11183, Thu Damar Street, No.(74), 1sl Floor (Right), No.(42), Ground Floor, Ma Po Street,
Neorth-Oakkalar Pa Township, Yangon. Lan Thint Street, Lanmadaw Township. Yangon Sanchaung Township, Yangon.

Tel 1 01-661344, 09-422226877 Tel : 01-227469, 08-73213002, Fax : 227469 Tel : 09-443669999, 03 73083888
E-mail : myanmarthagyee@agmail.com E-mail ;: mtg.myanmari@gmail.com E-mail ; greengate.mm@gmail.com

(FEHI. AwRa Trading Co., Ltd. rhai ga< (‘5[2#

(LPG Filling Station-Myawaddy)

AwRa Co., Ltd. Thai Gas ¢ LLP Gas qp:oopS 88lo3q25g> =203:gi@ o 33433500055 &
soiogoSaliofjpgp: onEicoicol§: sreepme i o Eigo(gE soapSareoziv§ aqEsSifoongD 5335 4pa
0216002053 EqPISE S H10P005§PIOR COSAS / coB o Ieeep S dosd[ad espiqidloopSe

Myawaddy : No. 33, Maekanal Quarter, Myawaddy Tsp., Kayin State, Myanmar.
Myan Ph : 09 49267770, 09 7956702333, 09 7956870777

Thai Ph : 086 2030200, 089 5672124, 087 1130030

Yangon Building No. (1), Ywarmakaung St., Hiaing Township, Yangon, Myanmar.
Ph: 01 S21233, 01 521345, 08 S&671000, D9 49777598

Emall awramwd&Egmall.com
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ZENITH POWER 7 |
COMPANY LIMITED , | \ |

':l.',.' ¢
Engineering | Procurement ™, P

i
4 )
| ‘ | iConstruction | Commissioning (B, Z5

Project Management '
" 17-!-'::-‘ PR L - m

r_..l. ———— /--r‘-‘ .

OFFICE (YGN): No.45T, Tae Nu Yin Street, 7/ Mile, Off Pyay Road, Mayangone Township, Yangon, Myanmar. Tel : (35-1) 656 525 Mobile : (95-9) 40 158 7272
OFFICE (MDY) : No. 682, 35™ Street, Between 73 x 74" Street, Maw Ya Gi Wa Ward, Chan Aye Thar Zan Township, Mandalay. Mobile : (95-9) 401 587373 , 262 174 143

OFFICE (SG) : Block 12, Lorong Bakar Batu, # 05-08, Singapore 348745 Mobile : (65) 6742 3706
E-Mail : info@zenithpowermyanmar.com www.zenithpowermyanmar.com www.zenithpowerengineering.com.sg

SOLUTION RELIABILITY EVERYWERE

e — q
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INoSIS ISR oom{(BY7029B1704)8Vyawaddy Gomplen
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